
Pos 

 

AM 1500 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

PRO 1500 

1 

No. 

44 

9 

39 

8 

33 

Name 

ARUNPONG SRIRIT 

VASITPHOL PITAKWONGSAPORN 

THEERAPAN PHROMKHAM 

KOJI MUTO 

PARIWAT MEKASATHIANSAKUL 

Team 

Nexzter HGR Racing Team by VG 

PT Autobacs Team  Thailand 

Nexzter Motul S63 Ruk servics by PMC52 Motorsport 

SEMA BRIG Fusion Motorsports 

SINGHA ELF MASTER MEAT 

Class 

AM 1500 

AM 1500 

AM 1500 

AM 1500 

PRO 1500 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

Total Tm 

24:31.171 

25:25.391 

25:52.215 

24:15.511 

24:32.104 

Diff 

54.220 

1:21.044 

1 Lap 

Tires 

YK 

YK 

GI 

YK 

YK 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.933 

Avg. Speed 

133.725 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.275 

Best Speed 

135.184 

Best Lap by 

44 - ARUNPONG SRIRIT 

 

Printed: 6/8/2024 3:22:30 PM 

             Juti R.                          Pairuch N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring         C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2 

SIAM 1500 

OFFICIAL RACE 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:19:26 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

6/8/2024 13:15 


